

**Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 03rd September, 2025**

FOR REJECTION :

[illegible]

Date : 03.09.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.09.04
12:14:06
+0530