

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 13th March, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

14	S/331/2025	)	Ms. Parichehr Zaiwalla a/w. Ms. Megha More,
	with	)	i/b. BLAC Co., Advocate for the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff made a
		)	statement that they have served defendant no.
		)	1 with Writ of Summons through Bailiff on
		)	09.01.2026. Statement is accepted.
		)	
		)	Ld. Advocate is directed to file affidavit of
		)	service.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 27.03.2026.

Date : 13.03.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.03.13
16:45:45
+0530